BODEGA INURRIETA

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGA INURRIETA
Club de Golf Castillo de Gorraiz

Horario Alfabético
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09:30

JUGADOR

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LUIS
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

ALVAREZ ALONSO, DAVID

ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE
ANDIA BERROJALBIZ, ANDER
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO
ARRAZTOA POLIDO, JUAN IGNACIO
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ARSUAGATAPIA, PEDRO MARI
AYESA SIRON, CARMEN

AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
BAGLIETTO ELIAS, RAMON
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, I#AKI
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, M2 LUISA
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
CEBADA PINILLOS, JAVIER
CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL

DE PRADO VILLALBA, MARIA CONCEPCION

DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

ERICE ARRIZABALAGA, GABRIEL
ESTARLOA IRAZUSTA, PATXI
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDEZ ECHEVERRIA, JESUS
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,RAMON
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
GALINDO VELASCO, PEDRO MIGUEL
GARCIA SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL

GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
GOROSTIZATELLERIA, IGOR
GOYARZUN LOPEZ, MARIANO
GOYOSO CARRACEDO, FCO. JAVIER
GOYTIZOLO ARAMBURU, JOSE LUIS
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
IDOYAGA MARTINEZ, JON

IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

Fecha:: 9 de mayo de 2023

Hcp LICENCIA EQUIPO

12,4 4402753759 2 GORRAIZ

14,9 VB09240586 1 BASOZABAL
22 VB05729025 6 MEAZTEGI
19 VB08504184 4 LARRABEA

14,6 RL0O6378308 8 SOJUELA

13,5 4405646600 8 SOJUELA

27,7 VB07729147 10 ZUIA

24,3 VB05155416 7 RIOJAALTA
7,3 4411954376 10 ZUIA

23,8 VB08438796 4 LARRABEA

17,7 VB09094190 1 BASOZABAL

17,1 4402428028 2 GORRAIZ

11,3 RLO5409071 7 RIOJAALTA

14,8 RL05931341 7 RIOJAALTA

21,3 VB07183507 10 ZUIA

21,1 VB07096941 10 ZUIA

13,5 VB09425310 1 BASOZABAL

24,7 4402340971 2 GORRAIZ

13,1 4402282430 2 GORRAIZ

19,7 RLO4465375 8 SOJUELA

15,6 VB07104858 10 ZUIA

20,7 VB08437730 4 LARRABEA

18,1 VB08439674 4 LARRABEA

24,1 VB10397744 3 IZKI

34,2 VB07732285 10 ZUIA

28,8 VB04727027 5 LAUKARIZ
19 VvB10112828 3 IZKI

23,8 VB07183481 10 ZUIA

20,3 4409447577 9 ZUASTI

21,6 VB09367048 1 BASOZABAL

18,5 VB26730660 9 ZUASTI

22,6 VB05278523 6 MEAZTEGI
20 4402189523 2 GORRAIZ

10,7 4402280485 2 GORRAIZ
6,5 VB10361904 3 IZKI

13,2 VB05414182 6 MEAZTEGI
19 VB08368130 4 LARRABEA

17,6 VB07727528 10 ZUIA
11 4400081635 0O SUPLENTE

26,5 RL05318929 7 RIOJAALTA

22,8 VB07370690 10 ZUIA

16,6 VB08427794 4 LARRABEA
5,6 VB08150850 4 LARRABEA

23,3 VB07647501 10 ZUIA

23,9 VB04365690 5 LAUKARIZ
9,6 VB05079817 6 MEAZTEGI

15,8 4402190269 2 GORRAIZ
6,6 RL06819812 8 SOJUELA

19,2 VB04109815 5 LAUKARIZ

15,4 VB09383113 O SUPLENTE

COCHE C.ELEC HIU
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26
23
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24
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7
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TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGA INURRIETA

Club de Golf Castillo de Gorraiz

Horario Alfabético
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JUGADOR

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS

IRIZAR ARABAOLAZA, ROBERTO
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO

ITOIZ URDANIZ, EDUARDO
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
IZCUE SALINAS, MARIA JESUS

JAE, OK RAN

JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
JOSE ANTONIO SAINZ GOMEZ

KIM, KUK JOO

LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
LARUMBE VILLANUEVA, ROSA
LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICE
LIZASO MANTEROLA, M2.CONSOLACION
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO
MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
MALON GARCIA, M2 SOLEDAD
MARARON GARCIA, CARLOS
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M2 ASUNCION
MARTINEZ LLEDO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
MORENO VERA, BELLKYS

MURNOZ RUIZ, ANTOLIN

NAVARRO LANZAGORTA ARTURO
NAVEDA POMPOSO, RICARDO
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
OLAZ PRECIADO, FERNANDO
ORBEGOZO GARATE, PEDRO
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN
PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER

PARDO CHOPITEA, MARIA

PASCUAL ARCAS, JOSE ANGEL

PEREZ RUIZ, JAVIER

PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO

RANERO IBARRURI, ROBERTO
RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
ROMERO HORTELANO, JOSE MIGUEL
RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ ORRUAO, MIKEL
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, JAVIER

BODEGA INURRIETA

Hcp
15,5
23,1
14,5
16,4
24,7
18,2
11,1
10,9
19,1
12,5
13,7
29,3

8,1
13,8
24,3
22,3

8,1
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26,5
12,7
18,3

12
19,7
10,7
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9
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18,1

7,8
22,5
18,5

7,7
14,4

22

5,4

9,8

9,9

Fecha:: 9 de mayo de 2023

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB05170188 6 MEAZTEGI
RLO5453845 7 RIOJAALTA
4405170046 9 ZUASTI
VB17266397 4 LARRABEA
VB04142874 5 LAUKARIZ
4402915628 2 GORRAIZ
4402381293 2 GORRAIZ
VB05313623 8 SOJUELA
4405795946 9 ZUASTI
RLO5197725 7 RIOJAALTA
VB09908062 1 BASOZABAL
VB05404911 6 MEAZTEGI
RLO5100421 7 RIOJAALTA
VB04077665 5 LAUKARIZ
VB10112078 3 IZKI
4405170045 9 ZUASTI
VB08721778 4 LARRABEA
VB09206703 1 BASOZABAL
VB07444751 10 ZUIA
RLO0341432 8 SOJUELA
4405798285 9 ZUASTI
VB10112106 3 IZKI
VB05431730 6 MEAZTEGI
RLO6447937 8 SOJUELA
4405198756 9 ZUASTI
RL0O6245017 8 SOJUELA
4405448361 9 ZUASTI
VB04723199 5 LAUKARIZ
VB24023519 8 SOJUELA
VB05727713 6 MEAZTEGI
VB04094735 5 LAUKARIZ
4402983085 2 GORRAIZ
VB09286767 1 BASOZABAL
VB10244045 3 IZKI
VB09130792 1 BASOZABAL
VB08171898 4 LARRABEA
RLO5936089 7 RIOJAALTA
VB05729837 6 MEAZTEGI
VB10390871 3 IZKI
VB04728497 5 LAUKARIZ
RLO5370386 7 RIOJAALTA
VB10266392 3 IZKI
RL0O6249117 8 SOJUELA
VB08221667 4 LARRABEA
RLO5187245 7 RIOJAALTA
VB10327295 3 IZKI
VB14314718 1 BASOZABAL
VB09367239 1 BASOZABAL
RLO5432080 7 RIOJAALTA
RLO6404198 8 SOJUELA
4405058640 9 ZUASTI
VB10160238 3 IZKI
RLO6103795 0 SUPLENTE

COCHE C.ELEC HIU
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13
13
22
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s 10
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s 15
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s 13
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TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGA INURRIETA
Club de Golf Castillo de Gorraiz

Horario Alfabético

HORA
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40

JUGADOR

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
UMARAN SANCHEZ, JUANA

USTARROZ LARRIBA, ANGEL

VEGA LORENTE, JOSEJULIO

VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL
ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
ZUBIAZABALETA, MIKEL

BODEGA

Hcp
16,2
21,8
29,4
24,8
26,5
23,9
19,7
15,6
24,7

INURRIETA

Fecha:: 9 de mayo de 2023

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB09381076 1 BASOZABAL
VB05244048 6 MEAZTEGI
VB04406606 5 LAUKARIZ
4402280200 2 GORRAIZ
VB05447076 6 MEAZTEGI
VB04240027 5 LAUKARIZ
4405938123 9 ZUASTI
VB10426684 3 IZKI
VB26729735 9 ZUASTI

COCHE C.ELEC HIU
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26

S 33

29

31

s 28

23

19

29



